Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St Louis

Saturday, 1/5/2019
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Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St Louis

Total 7 2 2% 5 0 0 0
Excellent Preferred
4 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
12 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
16 2 0 0% 2 0 0 0 0
20 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
Total 5 0 0% 5 0 0 0
Master Preferred
4 4 3 5% 1 0 0 0 0
8 7 5 83% 1 1 0 0 0
12 8 3 38% 5 0 0 0 0
16 12 8 67% 4 0 0 0 0
20 9 3 33% 6 0 0 0 0
Total 40 22 56% 17 1 0 0
Premier Preferred
8 3 1  50% 1 1 0 0 0
12 3 2 100% 0 1 0 0 0
16 4 2 67% 1 1 0 0 0
20 2 2 100% 0 0 0 0 0
Total 12 7 78% 2 3 0 0
Total for Standard 320 126 43% 170 24
Start Time End Time
Standard Novice 8:30 AM 8:50 AM
Standard Open 9:25 AM 9:58 AM
Standard Excellent 10:43 AM 2:55 PM
Standard 3:36 PM 4:44 PM
JWW Entered Q NQ Absent DQ EXC Not
does not include WD dogs Scored
Novice A Regular
20 2 1 50% 1 0 0 0 0
Total 2 1  50% 1 0 0 0
Novice B Regular
8 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
12 2 0 0% 1 1 0 0 0
16 1 0 0% 0 1 0 0 0
20 8 1 13% 7 0 0 0 0
Total 12 1 10% 9 2 0 0
Open Regular
8 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
12 2 0 0% 2 0 0 0 0
16 1 0 0% 1 0 0 0 0
20 7 0 0% 7 0 0 0 0
24 3 0 0% 3 0 0 0 0
Total 14 0 0% 14 0 0 0

Excellent Regular
8 4 0 0% 4 0 0 0 0



Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St Louis
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Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St Louis

Total for IWW

JWW
Jww
JwWw
JWW

318

Novice
Open
Excellent

170 56% 132

Start Time
2:00 PM
1:19 PM
9:34 AM
8:04 AM

16

End Time
2:13 PM
1:38 PM

12:52 PM
9:06 AM



